
Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

#N/A
Madeline	Van	der	Weijden 50.47 52.34 50.47 2 80
Emmaline	Deakins DNF 68.3 68.3 4 50
Alexa	Donohue #N/A
Catherine	Geoghan 2 57.95 61.01 57.95 1 100 #N/A
Sadie	Cameron 3 61.64 60.64 60.64 2 80 48.27 50.06 48.27 1 100
Ariana	Raich 4 64.41 90.08 64.41 3 60 #N/A
Emma	Rodrigues 56.18 57.16 56.18 3 60
Lyla	Byrne #N/A
Julius	Gill #N/A

0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Catherine	Bickford 10 52 51.77 51.77 2 80 43.51 45.18 43.51 2 80
Hopie	Fooshee 17 55.97 57.45 55.97 6 40 49.78 47.72 47.72 5 45
Julia	Deakins 11 52.18 52.66 52.18 3 60 45.57 47.21 45.57 3 60
Hazel	Cameron 12 53.99 55.27 53.99 4 50 46.34 46.75 46.34 4 50
Faran	Grover 42.85 42.38 42.38 1 100
Madelyn	Lowe 51.96 56.04 51.96 9 29
Georgia	Grogan #N/A
Stella	Van	Arsdale 13 57.1 58.55 57.1 7 36 49.39 49.39 6 40
Eden	Levine 14 109.94 60.0566 60.0566 9 29 54.88 56.59 54.88 12
Charlie	Levine 15 59.94 60.0389 59.94 8 32 51.88 53.38 51.88 8 32
Holsie	Hollenbeck #N/A
Maya	Hammet 53.41 55.4 53.41 11 24
Mina	Trakel 53.4 54.2 53.4 10 26
Lily	Raimondi 16 60.0924 69.1447 60.0924 10 #N/A
Olivia	Rodrigues 52.38 51.4 51.4 7 36
Piper	Cameron 68 56.63 55.57 55.57 5 45 #N/A
Alison	Cameron 69 49.63 49.63 1 100 #N/A

0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Bickford,	Sophie 26 53.06 53 53 6 40 43.27 44.55 43.27 3 60
Cameron,	Maki 27 53.31 52.97 52.97 5 45 #N/A
Croft,	Molly 28 51.81 52.31 51.81 4 50 43.93 45.5 43.93 4 50
Geoghan,	Anna	Lee 29 46.67 46.32 46.32 2 80 41.4 41.58 41.4 2 80
Kimble,	Alyssa 30 44.89 44.75 44.75 1 100 39.47 40.21 39.47 1 100
Schwartz,	Samantha 31 53.73 56.61 53.73 7 36 45.88 49.67 45.88 6 40
Sykes,	Ellie 32 47.89 48.58 47.89 3 60 #N/A
Tietjen,	Winter #N/A
Trokel,	Lilly 44.17 46.21 44.17 5 45

0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Annabelle	Graziano 47 DNE 39.13 39.13 1 100 #N/A
Jillian	Pastorek 48 42.54 42.58 42.54 3 80 #N/A
Olivia	Deakins 49 40.44 39.13 39.13 1 100 #N/A
Haley	Rebak 50 44.86 46.01 44.86 6 45 #N/A
Sienna	Tejpaul 51 44.68 49.76 44.68 5 50 38.51 38.79 38.51 2 80
Piper	Gilbert 52 45.91 45.59 45.59 7 40 39.85 41.98 39.85 3 60
Haley	Lawrence 53 43.41 44.57 43.41 4 60 37.44 37.94 37.44 1 100
Ava	Clarke 54 55.01 51.93 51.93 10 29 #N/A
Lily	Wurm 55 46.88 46.19 46.19 8 36 #N/A
Beatrice	Larken 56 59.33 59.79 59.33 11 26 #N/A
Racheal	Bigman 57 48.72 49.73 48.72 9 32 #N/A

0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Connie	Gedgan 70 42.5 42.24 42.24 3 60 34.83 36.9 34.83 2 80
Allison	Cameron 69 49.68 50.21 49.68 6 40 #N/A
Jeanie	Bickford 71 60.0063 60.0063 8 #N/A
Shawna	Pajmeno 72 41.93 41.8 41.8 1 100 #N/A
Tenley	Deramel 73 49.33 48.97 48.97 5 45 41.88 42.84 41.88 4 50
Diane	Kurzer 80 53.45 53.45 7 36 #N/A
Jessica	Wolfe	 100 60.055 60.055 11 #N/A
Gale	Wolfe 101 60.0473 60.0473 9 #N/A
Adrea	Hickeman 87 41.86 41.86 2 80 33.65 DNF 33.65 1 100
Jane	Leonard 88 46.93 46.93 4 50 42.4 41.55 41.55 3 60
Kim	Haisch 97 60.0544 60.0544 10 #N/A
Max	Grover 46.68 46.1 46.1 5 45
Tanya	Schwarz 46.87 47.95 46.87 6 40

#N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Bennett	Schwartz 5 46.13 DNE 46.13 1 80 39.98 43.68 39.98 1 100
Daniel	Geoghan 6 55.89 60.0717 55.89 3 100 54.24 55.36 54.24 4 50
Brandon	Byrne #N/A
Jake	Leonard 7 55.36 56.65 55.36 2 60 46.21 47.67 46.21 2 80
JJ	Gill 8 60.0054 DNE 60.0054 4 #N/A
Peter	Milligan 9 60.1088 DNE 60.1088 5 #N/A
Aydin	Hammet 49.37 49.37 3 60

0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Jake	Fejos 18 50.57 50.63 50.57 2 80 45.23 44.82 44.82 2 80
Charles	Wurm 19 54.44 56.01 54.44 6 40 50.17 46.28 46.28 3 60
William	Rebak 42.59 42.93 42.59 1 100
Jacob(Jack)Corriveau 20 51.4 51.48 51.4 4 50 DNF 47.19 47.19 5 45
Jake	Greene 21 52.71 54.4 52.71 5 45 #N/A
Kyle	Abrahamsen 22 56.95 57.18 56.95 8 32 49.87 49.37 49.37 6
Henry	Babitt #N/A
Jake	Heravi 23 50.75 52.45 50.75 3 60 #N/A
Gabriel	Hessert 24 54.73 55.21 54.73 7 36 48.27 46.92 46.92 4 50
Richard	Sykes 25 45.33 45.71 45.33 1 100 #N/A
Matteus	Rodrigus 57.95 54.92 54.92 #N/A 40

0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Abrahamsen,	Owen 33 51.66 51.24 51.24 10 26 44.17 43.62 43.62 12 22
Babitt,	Trey #N/A
Corriveau,	Joshua 34 50.32 56.8 50.32 9 29 #N/A
Deakins,	Andrew 35 43.96 44.55 43.96 4 50 37.78 37.72 37.72 5 45
Gilbert,	Reed 36 58.66 58.52 58.52 14 18 46.64 46.8 46.64 15 16
Grover,	Whitaker 35.37 38.28 35.37 2 80
Hessert,	Nicholas 41.62 41.15 41.15 9 29
Kurzer,	Robby 37 40.29 40.28 40.28 1 100 34.95 35.82 34.95 1 100
Leonard,	Patrick 38 47.66 47.56 47.56 5 45 40.33 40.56 40.33 8 32
Leonard,	Oliver 39 47.7 47.9 47.7 6 40 43.47 42.66 42.66 11 24
Lewis,	Andrew 40 42.88 42.11 42.11 2 80 36.81 37.9 36.81 4 50
Lewis,	Peter 41 43.09 46.38 43.09 3 60 35.95 36.3 35.95 3 60
Mundheim,Connor 47.71 46.92 46.92 16
Rebak,	Luke 39.84 40.15 39.84 6 40
Rodrigues,	Lucas 42 51.93 51.88 51.88 11 24 45.95 45.39 45.39 14 18
Schwarz,	Andrew 43 53.94 52.92 52.92 13 20 44.13 44.08 44.08 13 20
Seides,	Ryan #N/A
Slomsky,	Ryan 44 48.85 47.99 47.99 7 36 41.67 42.21 41.67 10 26
Tejpaul,	Max --45 48.44 48.78 48.44 8 32 40.01 42.13 40.01 7 36
Treanor,	Timothy 46 52.16 52.78 52.16 12 22 #N/A

0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Andrew	Chason 58 41.78 40.62 40.62 4 60 35.29 34.57 34.57 1 100
Anthony	Graziano 59 DNE 0 1 #N/A
Alden	Grover 37.67 38.2 37.67 3 60
CJ	Hessert 60 43.12 42.43 42.43 7 40 #N/A
Charlie	Lewis 61 41.24 40.24 40.24 3 80 #N/A
Liam	O'Dyer 62 41.27 41.39 41.27 6 45 #N/A
Will	Camp	 63 47.5 47.8 47.5 9 32 #N/A
DanielKimble 64 43.05 43.17 43.05 8 36 #N/A
Harrison	Blueweiss #N/A
Nolan	Sanders 65 41.04 39.57 39.57 2 100 35.8 37.2 35.8 2 80
Pierce	Clarke 66 40.92 DNE 40.92 5 50 #N/A
Jacques	Deramel 67 48.94 49.71 48.94 10 29 42.6 40.29 40.29 4 50

0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A

Week	1 Week	2



Name Bib	No.
1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points 1st	run 2nd	run Best Place Points

Anthony	Graziano 83 37.51 37.14 37.14 2 80 #N/A
Irwin	Schwatz 82 47.83 45.78 45.78 12 22 40.35 41.39 40.35 8 29
Mark	Abrahamsen 77 40.12 39.29 39.29 4 50 34.44 34.45 34.44 2 80
Seth	Cameron 74 Dne 39.65 39.65 5 45 #N/A
Elliot	Cooperstone 79 39.7 39.24 39.24 3 60 35.11 35.25 35.11 3 60
Dan	Googel 78 45.7 46.18 45.7 11 24 #N/A
Chip	Lewis #N/A
Ben	Fooshee 75 40.47 42.9 40.47 6 40 #N/A
Regis	Deramel 76 44.14 43.14 43.14 10 26 36.44 42.84 36.44 4 45
Fred	Pajmeno 81 47.59 47.52 47.52 14 18 40.39 41.68 40.39 9 26
Sam	Wallace 84 36.25 36.25 1 100 #N/A
Mark	Wallace 85 41.5 41.5 8 32 #N/A
Matt	Kimble 103 55.71 55.71 20 11 #N/A
Stephen	Wolf 99 51.57 51.57 17 14 #N/A
Doug	Hollenback 98 46.72 46.72 13 20 #N/A
Tony	Pajmeno 86 41.28 41.33 41.28 7 36 35.98 36.33 35.98 4 50
Mac	Sykes 89 42.42 41.54 41.54 9 29 #N/A
Greg	Clarke 90 51.61 51.61 18 13 44.41 45.18 44.41 11 22
David	Hickeman 91 52.9 52.9 19 12 #N/A
Jack	Raimandi 92 50.73 50.73 16 15 #N/A
Robert	Raich 93 49.04 49.04 15 16 #N/A
Nick	Salidino 94 60.154 60.154 22 #N/A
Rob	Haisch 96 58.59 58.59 21 10 #N/A
Ryan	Krug 95 60.5555 60.5555 23 #N/A
Mathew	Trakel 37.15 38.28 37.15 5 40
Mike	Slomsky 44.56 DNF 44.56 12 20
Jim	Grover 33.81 35.43 33.81 1 100
Fredric	Vanderweijdan DNS 42.53 42.53 10 24
Stephan	Leonard 39.19 38.82 38.82 7 32
Jonathan	Chason 37.2 37.35 37.2 6 36

Week	1 Week	2



Place Points
1 100
2 80
3 60
4 50
5 45
6 40
7 36
8 32
9 29
10 26
11 24
12 22
13 20
14 18
15 16
16 15
17 14
18 13
19 12
20 11
21 10
22 9
23 8
24 7
25 6
26 5
27 4
28 3
29 2
30 1



Racer Week	One Week	Two Week	Three Week	Four Week	Five Week	Six
Aydin	Hammet 0 0 0 0 0 0
Madeline	Van	der	Weijden 0 50.47 0 0 0 0
Emmaline	Deakins 0 68.3 0 0 0 0
Alexa	Donohue 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emma	Rodrigues 0 56.18 0 0 0 0
Lyla	Byrne 0 0 0 0 0 0
Julius	Gill 0 0 0 0 0 0
Faran	Grover 0 42.38 0 0 0 0
Madelyn	Lowe 0 51.96 0 0 0 0
Georgia	Grogan 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holsie	Hollenbeck 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maya	Hammet 0 53.41 0 0 0 0
Mina	Trakel 0 53.4 0 0 0 0
Olivia	Rodrigues 0 51.4 0 0 0 0
Tietjen,	Winter 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trokel,	Lilly 0 44.17 0 0 0 0
Brandon	Byrne 0 0 0 0 0 0
William	Rebak 0 42.59 0 0 0 0
Henry	Babitt 0 0 0 0 0 0
Babitt,	Trey 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grover,	Whitaker 0 35.37 0 0 0 0
Hessert,	Nicholas 0 41.15 0 0 0 0
Mundheim,Connor 0 46.92 0 0 0 0
Rebak,	Luke 0 39.84 0 0 0 0
Seides,	Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony	Graziano 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alden	Grover 0 37.67 0 0 0 0
Harrison	Blueweiss 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chip	Lewis 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sam	Wallace 36.25 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony	Graziano 37.14 0 0 0 0 0



Annabelle	Graziano 39.13 0 0 0 0 0
Olivia	Deakins 39.13 0 0 0 0 0
Elliot	Cooperstone 39.24 35.11 0 0 0 0
Mark	Abrahamsen 39.29 34.44 0 0 0 0
Nolan	Sanders 39.57 35.8 0 0 0 0
Seth	Cameron 39.65 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie	Lewis 40.24 0 0 0 0 0
Kurzer,	Robby 40.28 34.95 0 0 0 0
Ben	Fooshee 40.47 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew	Chason 40.62 34.57 0 0 0 0
Pierce	Clarke 40.92 0 0 0 0 0
Liam	O'Dyer 41.27 0 0 0 0 0
Tony	Pajmeno 41.28 35.98 0 0 0 0
Mark	Wallace 41.5 0 0 0 0 0
Mac	Sykes 41.54 0 0 0 0 0
Shawna	Pajmeno 41.8 0 0 0 0 0
Adrian	Hickeman 41.86 33.65 0 0 0 0
Lewis,	Andrew 42.11 36.81 0 0 0 0
Connie	Gedgan 42.24 34.83 0 0 0 0
CJ	Hessert 42.43 0 0 0 0 0
Jillian	Pastorek 42.54 0 0 0 0 0
DanielKimble 43.05 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis,	Peter 43.09 35.95 0 0 0 0
Regis	Deramel 43.14 36.44 0 0 0 0
Haley	Lawrence 43.41 37.44 0 0 0 0
Deakins,	Andrew 43.96 37.72 0 0 0 0
Sienna	Tejpaul 44.68 38.51 0 0 0 0
Kimble,	Alyssa 44.75 39.47 0 0 0 0
Haley	Rebak 44.86 0 0 0 0 0
Richard	Sykes 45.33 0 0 0 0 0
Piper	Gilbert 45.59 39.85 0 0 0 0
Dan	Googel 45.7 0 0 0 0 0
Irwin	Schwatz 45.78 40.35 0 0 0 0



Bennett	Schwartz 46.13 39.98 0 0 0 0
Lily	Wurm 46.19 0 0 0 0 0
Geoghan,	Anna	Lee 46.32 41.4 0 0 0 0
Doug	Hollenback 46.72 0 0 0 0 0
Jane	Leonard 46.93 41.55 0 0 0 0
Will	Camp	 47.5 0 0 0 0 0
Fred	Pajmeno 47.52 40.39 0 0 0 0
Leonard,	Patrick 47.56 40.33 0 0 0 0
Leonard,	Oliver 47.7 42.66 0 0 0 0
Sykes,	Ellie 47.89 0 0 0 0 0
Slomsky,	Ryan 47.99 41.67 0 0 0 0
Tejpaul,	Max 48.44 40.01 0 0 0 0
Racheal	Bigman 48.72 0 0 0 0 0
Jacques	Deramel 48.94 40.29 0 0 0 0
Tencey	Deramel 48.97 41.88 0 0 0 0
Robert	Raich 49.04 0 0 0 0 0
Alison	Cameron 49.63 0 0 0 0 0
Allison	Cameron 49.68 0 0 0 0 0
Corriveau,	Joshua 50.32 0 0 0 0 0
Jake	Fejos 50.57 44.82 0 0 0 0
Jack	Raimandi 50.73 0 0 0 0 0
Jake	Heravi 50.75 0 0 0 0 0
Abrahamsen,	Owen 51.24 43.62 0 0 0 0
Jacob(Jack)Corriveau 51.4 47.19 0 0 0 0
Stephen	Wolf 51.57 0 0 0 0 0
Greg	Clarke 51.61 44.41 0 0 0 0
Catherine	Bickford 51.77 43.51 0 0 0 0
Croft,	Molly 51.81 43.93 0 0 0 0
Rodrigues,	Lucas 51.88 45.39 0 0 0 0
Ava	Clarke 51.93 0 0 0 0 0
Treanor,	Timothy 52.16 0 0 0 0 0
Julia	Deakins 52.18 45.57 0 0 0 0
Jake	Greene 52.71 0 0 0 0 0



David	Hickeman 52.9 0 0 0 0 0
Schwarz,	Andrew 52.92 44.08 0 0 0 0
Cameron,	Maki 52.97 0 0 0 0 0
Bickford,	Sophie 53 43.27 0 0 0 0
Diane	Kurzer 53.45 0 0 0 0 0
Schwartz,	Samantha 53.73 45.88 0 0 0 0
Hazel	Cameron 53.99 46.34 0 0 0 0
Charles	Wurm 54.44 46.28 0 0 0 0
Gabriel	Hessert 54.73 46.92 0 0 0 0
Jake	Leonard 55.36 46.21 0 0 0 0
Piper	Cameron 55.57 0 0 0 0 0
Matt	Kimble 55.71 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel	Geoghan 55.89 54.24 0 0 0 0
Hopie	Fooshee 55.97 47.72 0 0 0 0
Kyle	Abrahamsen 56.95 49.37 0 0 0 0
Stella	Van	Arsdale 57.1 49.39 0 0 0 0
Catherine	Geoghan 57.95 0 0 0 0 0
Gilbert,	Reed 58.52 46.64 0 0 0 0
Rob	Haisch 58.59 0 0 0 0 0
Beatrice	Larken 59.33 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie	Levine 59.94 51.88 0 0 0 0
JJ	Gill 60.0054 0 0 0 0 0
Jeanie	Bickford 60.0063 0 0 0 0 0
Gale	Wolfe 60.0473 0 0 0 0 0
Kim	Haisch 60.0544 0 0 0 0 0
Jessica	Wolfe	 60.055 0 0 0 0 0
Eden	Levine 60.0566 54.88 0 0 0 0
Lily	Raimondi 60.0924 0 0 0 0 0
Peter	Milligan 60.1088 0 0 0 0 0
Nick	Salidino 60.154 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan	Krug 60.5555 0 0 0 0 0
Sadie	Cameron 60.64 48.27 0 0 0 0



Ariana	Raich 64.41 0 0 0 0 0


